13
HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERS
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
LIFTING TOOLS
Single-acting General Purpose Cylinders
Characteristics:
●Designed for use in all positions.

area
(cm²)
Oil
capacity
（cm³）
Closed
height
A
(mm)
Ton KN
HHYG-1050
10 111
50
15.9
85 122
HHYG-10100 100 169 172
HHYG-10150 150 254 222
HHYG-2050
20 198
50
28.3
157 126
HHYG-20100 100 311 176
HHYG-20150 150 465 226
HHYG-3050
30 309
50
44.2
237 137
HHYG-30100 100 471 187
HHYG-30150 150 705 237
HHYG-5050
50 496
50
70.8
389 147
HHYG-50100 100 768 197
HHYG-50150 150 1147 247
HHYG-10050
100 1077
50
1539
833 182
HHYG-100100 100 1584 232
HHYG-100150 150 2335 282
HHYG-15050
150 1496
50
213.7
1133 182
HHYG-150100 100 2237 232
HHYG-150150 150 3342 282
HHYG-20050
200 1984
50
283.4
1500 202
HHYG-200100 100 2953 252
HHYG-200150 150 4406 302
HHYG-25050
250 2540
50
362.9
1815 248
HHYG-250150 150 5446 348
HHYG-250300 300 10892 498
HHYG-30050
300 3165
50
452.2
2262 267
HHYG-300150 150 6786 367
HHYG-300300 300 13572 517
HHYG-40050
400 4006
50
572.3
2863 315
HHYG-400150 150 8588 415
HHYG-400300 300 17177 565
HHYG-50050
500 5111
50
730.2
3653 345
HHYG-500150 150 10959 445
HHYG-500300 300 21918 595
HHYG-60050
600 5984
50
854.9
4276 371
HHYG-600150 150 12829 471
HHYG-600300 300 25659 621
HHYG-80050
800 8358
50
1194
5973 424
HHYG-800150 150 17919 524
HHYG-800300 300 35838 674
HHYG-100050
1000 10161
50
1451.5
7261 477
HHYG-1000150 150 21783 577
HHYG-1000300 300 43566 727
14
HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERS